Date

Monday, November 14t
Tuesday, November 22nd
Saturday, December 3
Thursday, December 8th
Thursday, December 15t
Tuesday, December 27th
Thursday, December 29th
Thursday, January 5t
Saturday, January 7th
Saturday, January 14t
Thursday, January 19t
Friday, January 20th
Thursday, January 26t
Friday, January 27t
Saturday, January 28t

Friday, February 10th
Saturday, February 11th

Saturday, February 18t

2022-2023 Schedule

Updated October 18, 2022

Event

First Day of Practice

City Triangle

Conference Relays
Wauwatosa Dual

Waukesha West Dual

Sauk Prairie Invite

Alumni Meet

Marquette Dual — Family Night
Marquette Gator Invite

Fondy Invite

Germantown Dual — Senior Night
Nicolet Diving Invite

JV Swimming Conference

JV and Varsity Diving

Varsity Conference

WIAA Sectionals — Diving
WIAA Sectionals — Swimming

WIAA State Championships

Location

North

South

Tosa East
Tosa East
North

Sauk Prairie
North

North
Schroeder
Fond Du Lac
North
Nicolet
Germantown
Muskego
South

TBA
TBA

South

Waukesha North / Kettle Moraine / Pewaukee High School Men’s Swimming and Diving

Start

5:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:30/1:30
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00
6:00

1:30

TBA
TBA

3:00

2022-23 Waukesha North / Kettle Moraine / Pewaukee High School Men’s Swimming and Diving

Bus Leaves

3:30 PM

1:00 PM

8:45

9:00 AM

3:30



