## **2022-2023 Schedule**Updated October 18, 2022

Date	Event	Location	Start	Bus Leaves
Monday, November 14 <sup>th</sup>	First Day of Practice	North	5:00 PM	
Tuesday, November 22 <sup>nd</sup>	City Triangle	South	4:30 PM	
Saturday, December 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Conference Relays	Tosa East	10:30/1:30	
Thursday, December 8th	Wauwatosa Dual	Tosa East	5:00 PM	3:30 PM
Thursday, December 15th	Waukesha West Dual	North	6:00 PM	
Tuesday, December 27th	Sauk Prairie Invite	Sauk Prairie	4:00 PM	1:00 PM
Thursday, December 29th	Alumni Meet	North	5:00 PM	
Thursday, January 5 <sup>th</sup>	Marquette Dual – Family Night	North	6:00 PM	
Saturday, January 7th	Marquette Gator Invite	Schroeder	11:15 AM	8:45
Saturday, January 14th	Fondy Invite	Fond Du Lac	12:00 PM	9:00 AM
Thursday, January 19 <sup>th</sup>	Germantown Dual – Senior Night	North	6:00 PM	
Friday, January 20th	Nicolet Diving Invite	Nicolet	4:00 PM	
Thursday, January 26 <sup>th</sup> Friday, January 27 <sup>th</sup> Saturday, January 28 <sup>th</sup>	JV Swimming Conference JV and Varsity Diving Varsity Conference	Germantown Muskego South	5:00 6:00 1:30	3:30
Friday, February 10 <sup>th</sup> Saturday, February 11th	WIAA Sectionals – Diving WIAA Sectionals – Swimming	TBA TBA	TBA TBA	
Saturday, February 18 <sup>th</sup>	WIAA State Championships	South	3:00	